Description
The Galaxy Sub-Rack is the foundation for achieving
flexibility, high QoS and rack space savings.
The Galaxy Sub-Rack Concept is housed in a 3RU unit
designed with a common power and communication interface
to all inserted Scientific-Atlanta application modules.
The big number of different available application modules can
be configured to suit all kinds of needs for the operators and

Weight Max. 24 lbs / 11 kg (fully equipped)
Galaxy Rack - Modular Rack System
Ordering Information
Galaxy  Part Number
Galaxy Rack with 1 x AC Power Supply V9523100
Galaxy Rack with 2 x AC Power Supply V9523101
Galaxy Rack with 2 x -48VDC Power Supply V9523102
Galaxy Rack with 1 x AC + 1 x -48VDC Power Supply V9523103
Options for Galaxy
110/230 VAC Power Supply Module for Galaxy Rack C9825935
Blank Panel Front, 6HP width C9827050
Blank Panel Rear, 6HP width C9827051
Venturi 1RU Blower Unit for Galaxy V9521733
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.
 2003 Scientific-Atlanta, Inc. All rights reserved.
Europe & Asia